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ENGINE - Belt Tools

730  Magnetic Belt Holder
 

734  “The Grabber” Serpentine Belt Tool

738  Serpentine Belt Tool

Includes:

735   Euro Stretch Belt Installation Tool

736  Stretch Belt Installation Tool

737  Subaru Stretch Belt Installer

32300  Adjustable 2"-5" Cylinder Hone Deglazer

Replacement Stones:

32400

ENGINE - Cylinder and Piston Tools

ENGINE - Engine Cooling 

360  Engine Cylinder Hone, 2"-7"

Replacement hones:

361 361-01 361-02

641  Piston Ring Compressor Set

Interchangeable Bands: 

641-1,
641-2,
641-3,
641-4,
641-5,
641-6,

244TNZ  Heater Hose Disc 4-Piece Set

751  GM Thermostat Wrench
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ENGINE - Engine Cooling 

ENGINE - Installation Tools

752  Variable Pin Spanner Wrench

Accommodates the most common metric dual-pin con�gurations:  

195  Power Steering Pump Remover & Installer Kit
®

® ® ® ®

Applications:  

171  Ford 6.0L Diesel Head Bolt Adapter

386  Harmonic Balancer Puller

Applications: 
® ®

® ®

® ®

®

499  Ford ®7.3L Diesel Rear Main Seal and Sleeve Removal 
        and Installation Kit

®

980  Crank-Bolt Socket Set

Applications:
® ® ® ® ® ® ® ®

® ® ® ® ®

ENGINE - Installation Tools

38500 Master Harmonic Balancer & Pulley Installer

® ® ® ®

38700  Long Reach Harmonic Balancer and Pulley Installer
® ® ® ®

38710  Ford ® Ecoboost ® Long Reach Harmonic Balancer Installer
® ® ® ®

® ®

Ford/Lincoln applications:
® ® ® ® ®
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ENGINE - Installation Tools

38000  Ratcheting Harmonic Balancer Puller

Applications:
® ®

38100  Ford and Mazda Crankshaft Holder

38110  Ford Harmonic Balancer Holder

ENGINE - Subaru Speci�c Tools

754  3-in-1 Subaru Sprocket Tool

38800  Harmonic Balancer Installer

ENGINE - Subaru Speci�c Tools

ENGINE - Thread Repair

7541  Subaru Hex Bit

198  Subaru Crank Pulley Tool

Applications:

38900  Two Valve Ford Triton Spark Plug Thread Repair Kit

Replacement inserts: 

39100  Ford Triton Spark Plug Extractor

39200  Ford Triton Spark Plug Porcelain Extractor
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39300  Three Valve Ford Triton Insert Kit

Replacement inserts: 

39500  Ford Triton Broken Spark Plug and Electrode Removal Set

841  11-Piece Oxygen Sensor Socket Set

Includes:

ENGINE - Thread Repair

FUEL, IGNITION, AND EMISSION SYSTEMS - Emission Tools

841-11   Sensor Thread Chaser (M18 x 1.5)

FUEL, IGNITION, AND EMISSION SYSTEMS - Emission Tools

FUEL, IGNITION, AND EMISSION SYSTEMS - Fuel and Ignition System Tools

Category continued on the next page »»

843  Oxygen Sensor Wrench

844  6 and 12-Point Flex O2 Wrench

842  7-Piece Oxygen Sensor Socket Set

Includes:

64  High-Energy Ignition Tester

65  Noid Light Set
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843  Oxygen Sensor Wrench

844  6 and 12-Point Flex O2 Wrench

842  7-Piece Oxygen Sensor Socket Set

Includes:

64  High-Energy Ignition Tester

65  Noid Light Set
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FUEL, IGNITION, AND EMISSION SYSTEMS - Fuel and Ignition System Tools

693  Ignition Point Files

253  Fuel Tank Locking Ring Tool

Applications:
® ® ® ®

® ® ®

684  Line Quick Disconnect Tools

683  Master Disconnect Set

689  Fuel Line Plier

612  Universal Ignition Spark Tester

Category continued on the next page »»

ELECTRICAL AND DIAGNOSTIC - Diagnostic and Testing 

55000  11-Piece Deutsch Terminal Service Kit

Contains:

611  17-Piece Electrical Back Probe Kit

55100  6-Piece Deutsch Terminal Service Kit

Contains:

55004  Open Barrel Crimping Pliers

55005  Terminal Crimping Pliers

613  20-Piece Electrical Back Probe Kit
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ELECTRICAL AND DIAGNOSTIC - Diagnostic and Testing 
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ELECTRICAL AND DIAGNOSTIC - Diagnostic and Testing 

70  Heavy-Duty Circuit Tester

78  LCD Test Light for 6V, 12V, 24V Systems

81  Logic Light Circuit Tester 

63  Window Tint Meter

74  “The Original” Amp Hound

69  Amp Alert

ELECTRICAL AND DIAGNOSTIC - Diagnostic and Testing 

72  Amp Hound 2

73  Ripple Quick Tester

76  Deluxe 12-Volt and 24-Volt Relay Tester

84  WIFI Borescope

Replacement accessories kit: 
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ELECTRICAL AND DIAGNOSTIC - Alternator Service

750  22-Piece ADP Kit 

Service vehicles included but not limited to, the following list: 

756  5-Piece Alternator Service Bit Set

Set Includes:

135  Ford Radio Remover Tool

549  Battery Terminal Clamp Spreader

553  Heavy-Duty Battery Post & Terminal End Brush

142  Antenna & Radio Socket Set

ELECTRICAL AND DIAGNOSTIC - Radio and Antenna Tools

ELECTRICAL AND DIAGNOSTIC - Battery Maintenance

956  9-Way Slide Hammer Puller Set

237, 240, 941, 942, and 944  Two-Jaw Pullers

Available sizes: 
237, 2-Ton, Two-Jaw Adjustable Puller

240, 2-Ton, Two-Jaw Adjustable Puller

941, 5-Ton, Two-Jaw Reversible Puller

942, 5-Ton, Two-Jaw Adjustable Puller

PULLERS AND INSTALLERS - Bearing Pullers and Separators

PULLERS AND INSTALLERS - Multi-Use Pullers

Bearing Splitter
503  Bearing Splitter - Capacity is 0" to 4-¼"
508  Small Bearing Splitter - Capacity 1-¼" to 2-¼"
509  Medium Bearing Splitter - Capacity 3" to 4-½"
511  Large Bearing Splitter - Capacity 4" to 6"

502  5-Ton Bar Type Bearing Separator Pusher and Puller Set

501  7-Ton Bar Type Puller Bearing Separator Set

Category continued on the next page »»
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187  Steering Wheel Puller

192  Pulley Puller

134, 951, 952, 953, and 954   Two & Three Jaw Combination Pullers

Available sizes: 
134, 2-Ton, Two & Three Jaw Combination Puller

951 Two & Three Jaw Combination Reversible Puller

952, 5-Ton, Two & Three Jaw Adjustable Combination Puller

953 7-Ton, Two & Three Jaw Combination Reversible Puller

954 7-Ton, Two & Three Jaw Combination Adjustable Puller

PULLERS AND INSTALLERS - Multi-Use Pullers

957  Adjustable Puller

49700  14-Piece Light-Duty Slide Hammer and Puller Set

Category continued on the next page »»

PULLERS AND INSTALLERS - Driveline Tools

905  Light-Duty U-Joint Puller

907  Intermediate U-Joint Puller

199  Heavy-Duty U-Joint Puller

Applications

497  Heavy Duty Yoke Puller

18510  Bolt Retained Bearing Cup Installer

20200  Magnetic Bearing Cup Installer
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PULLERS AND INSTALLERS - Driveline Tools

905  Light-Duty U-Joint Puller
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Applications
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28 29

20  Clutch Alignment Tool

PULLERS AND INSTALLERS - Driveline Tools

28  Pilot Bearing Puller with Slide Hammer

Replacement Jaws: 

29  Blind Hole Puller Set

31  Pilot Bearing Puller

506  Adjustable Bearing Pusher & Installer

189  Harmonic Balancer Puller

49500  Body Dent and Seal Puller

49600  Seal Puller

PULLERS AND INSTALLERS - Driveline Tools

91800  Rear Axle Bearing Puller Set

95200, 95300, and 95400  In-Line Dowel Pin Puller Set

Contains:

95200, In-Line Dowel Pin Puller Set, SAE
95300, In-Line Dowel Pin Puller Metric, Metric
95400, In-Line Dowel Pin Puller Master Set

95500 and 95550  Stud Extractor Sets

95500, Stud Extractor Set, SAE

95550, Stud Extractor Set, Metric

PULLERS AND INSTALLERS - Stud and Dowel Removal 

Category continued on the next page »»
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PULLERS AND INSTALLERS - Stud and Dowel Removal 

19  Stud Remover

95600  SAE Stud Removal and Installation Set

Standard thread sizes: 

95700  Metric Stud Removal and Installation Set

Metric thread sizes: 

FILTERS, LUBRICATION, AND MAINTENANCE - Band Style Filter Wrenches

967  4-In-1 Swivel Oil Filter Wrench

993, 994, 995, and 999  Swivel Oil Filter Wrenches

993, Swivel Oil Filter Wrench

994, Swivel Oil Filter Wrench

995, Swivel Oil Filter Wrench

999, Swivel Oil Filter Wrench

Category continued on the next page »»

FILTERS, LUBRICATION, AND MAINTENANCE - Band Style Filter Wrenches

FILTERS, LUBRICATION, AND MAINTENANCE - Oil Filter Pliers

989, 991  Swivel Truck Filter Wrenches

989, Swivel Truck Oil Filter Wrench

991, XL Swivel Truck Oil Filter Wrench

891, 892, 893  Heavy-Duty Truck Oil Filter Wrenches

891, Heavy-Duty Truck Oil Filter Wrench 
892, Heavy-Duty Truck Oil Filter Wrench 
893, Heavy-Duty Truck Oil Filter Wrench 

291  Truck & Tractor Filter Pliers

297 and 298  Filter Pliers

297,
298,

29900  Jumbo Filter Pliers

302  Adjustable Filter Pliers
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FILTERS, LUBRICATION, AND MAINTENANCE - Band Style Filter Wrenches

FILTERS, LUBRICATION, AND MAINTENANCE - Oil Filter Pliers
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FILTERS, LUBRICATION, AND MAINTENANCE - Oil Filter Pliers

FILTERS, LUBRICATION, AND MAINTENANCE - Cup-Style Filter Wrenches

FILTERS, LUBRICATION, AND MAINTENANCE - Strap-Style Filter Wrenches

29200  Large and Small Filter Pliers Set

Contains:
(1) 302, Filter Pliers

(1) 29900, Jumbo Filter Pliers

785, 788, 789, 791  Cup-Type Oil Filter Wrenches

785, Cup-Type Oil Filter Wrench

788, Cup-Type Oil Filter Wrench

789, Cup-Type Oil Filter Wrench

791 Cup-Type Oil Filter Wrench

803  Heavy-Duty Filter Strap Wrench

814  All-Size Filter Strap Wrench

FILTERS, LUBRICATION, AND MAINTENANCE - Adjustable Filter Wrenches and Sockets

FILTERS, LUBRICATION, AND MAINTENANCE - General Maintenance Tools

987  Heavy-Duty Three-Legged Filter Wrench

988  Three-Legged Filter Wrench

996  Oil Filter Socket Set

Set includes:

610  Diesel Exhaust Fluid Tester

38200  4-Piece Oil Plug Remover

38400  Drain Plug Repair Kit

Includes:
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BRAKE TOOLS - Brake Caliper Tools

700  Universal Brake Pad Spreader

702  Disc Brake Pad Spreader

727  Universal Caliper Turn and Push-Back Tool

722  Disc Brake Piston Remover

723  Two and Three-Pin Brake Caliper Turn-Back Tool

724  Brake Caliper Turn Back Tool

Fits many models including but not limited to:

725, 2-Pin Brake Rewind Tool 

726, 3-Pin Brake Rewind Tool 

Category continued on the next page »»

BRAKE TOOLS - Brake Caliper Tools

BRAKE TOOLS - Hones

62  Brake Fluid Tester (DOT 4 only)

66 Universal Brake Fluid Tester (DOT 3/DOT 4/DOT 5.1)

762  Sub-Compact Brake Cylinder Hone

Includes:

763, Replacement Stones

357  Disc Brake & Small Engine Hone

Replacement Stones:
357-1,
357-3,

358  Disc Brake & Caliper Hone

Replacement Stones: 
358-1,
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BRAKE TOOLS - Hones

BRAKE TOOLS - Brake Bleeding

BRAKE TOOLS

362  Adjustable Brake Cylinder Hone

Replacement hones: 
363, 
363-01, 
363-02, 

33000  Multi-Hone Set

Set includes:

855  Brake Bleeder Tank

Includes:

24700  One Person Brake Bleeder Tool

36700  2-In-1 S-Cam Brake Tool

BRAKE TOOLS

364  Parking Brake Tool

165  Master Flaring Tool Kit

For tubing with outer diameters:

TUBING FABRICATION - In-Line Flaring Tools

166  Hydraulic In-Line Flaring Tool

Tubing Sizes:

154, 161, and 164  In-Line Flaring Tools  

Contains:
154,
161,
164,
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TUBING FABRICATION - In-Line Flaring Tools

TUBING FABRICATION - Basic Flaring Tools

TUBING FABRICATION 

160  Brake Line Flaring Tool

153  Metric Double Flaring Tool

163  Double Flaring Tool

Includes:

82700  Metric Bubble Flaring Kit

82800  SAE Tube Flaring Kit 

Contains:
163
151
758

TUBING FABRICATION 

TUBING FABRICATION - Tubing Cutting and Fabrication

82900  SAE and Metric Tube Flaring Kit

Contains:
163
82700
151

151  Mini Tubing Cutter

159  Mini-Mini Constant Tube Cutter

159-1

157  Constant Pressure Tube Cutter (Tubing sizes from 3/16" to 7/8")

157-600

158  Large Constant Pressure Tube Cutter (Tubing sizes from 1/8" to 1-1/8")

157-600 

Category continued on the next page »»
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163  Double Flaring Tool

Includes:

82700  Metric Bubble Flaring Kit

82800  SAE Tube Flaring Kit 

Contains:
163
151
758

TUBING FABRICATION 

TUBING FABRICATION - Tubing Cutting and Fabrication

82900  SAE and Metric Tube Flaring Kit

Contains:
163
82700
151

151  Mini Tubing Cutter

159  Mini-Mini Constant Tube Cutter

159-1

157  Constant Pressure Tube Cutter (Tubing sizes from 3/16" to 7/8")

157-600

158  Large Constant Pressure Tube Cutter (Tubing sizes from 1/8" to 1-1/8")

157-600 

Category continued on the next page »»
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TUBING FABRICATION - Tubing Cutting and Fabrication

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Suspension

169  Double Deburr Tool

758  Heavy-Duty Tubing Bender

75902  Tube Bend Mirror Adaptors

91300  Floor-Mounted, 2,200 lbs. Spring Compressor

200  Torsion Bar Unload Tool

Applications:

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Suspension

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Front End and Steering

90200  Master Spring Compressor Set

513  Master Macpherson Strut Tool Set

512  Macpherson Strut Tool

510  Coil Spring Compressor

91000  Coil Spring Clamps

197  Ball Joint Super Set

Category continued on the next page »»



40 41

TUBING FABRICATION - Tubing Cutting and Fabrication

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Suspension

169  Double Deburr Tool

758  Heavy-Duty Tubing Bender

75902  Tube Bend Mirror Adaptors

91300  Floor-Mounted, 2,200 lbs. Spring Compressor

200  Torsion Bar Unload Tool

Applications:

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Suspension

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Front End and Steering

90200  Master Spring Compressor Set

513  Master Macpherson Strut Tool Set

512  Macpherson Strut Tool

510  Coil Spring Compressor

91000  Coil Spring Clamps

197  Ball Joint Super Set

Category continued on the next page »»



42 43

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Front End and Steering

196  Ball Joint Removal and Installation Kit

Contains:

185  Front End-Service Kit

182  Tie Rod End Tool

184  Ball Joint Separator

186  Pitman Arm Puller

194  Tie Rod End Puller

188  Outer Tie Rod Puller

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Front End and Steering

504  Bushing Driver Set

946  Inner Tie Rod Removal Tool

Category continued on the next page »»

947  Heavy-Duty Inner Tie Rod Wrench

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Wheel and Hub

839  6-Piece 4WD Locknut Socket Set

Includes:

966  8-Piece, 6-Point Axle Nut Socket Set
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SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Front End and Steering

196  Ball Joint Removal and Installation Kit

Contains:

185  Front End-Service Kit

182  Tie Rod End Tool

184  Ball Joint Separator

186  Pitman Arm Puller

194  Tie Rod End Puller

188  Outer Tie Rod Puller

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Front End and Steering

504  Bushing Driver Set

946  Inner Tie Rod Removal Tool

Category continued on the next page »»

947  Heavy-Duty Inner Tie Rod Wrench

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Wheel and Hub

839  6-Piece 4WD Locknut Socket Set

Includes:

966  8-Piece, 6-Point Axle Nut Socket Set



44 45

976  8-Piece, 12-Point Metric Axle Nut Socket Set

90703  Dodge Hub Nut Socket

977  Toyota Front Hub Nut Socket

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Wheel and Hub

90700  2-in-1 Dodge and Ford Hub Removal Tool

90701  Dodge Hub Removal Tool

Category continued on the next page »»

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Wheel and Hub

90702  Ford Hub Remover Adapter

904  Wheel Bearing Tool

94800  Hub Puller

526  Flange Type Axle & Front Wheel Hub Puller

498, Flange Type Puller

75510  16-Piece Master Wheel Locking Nut Key Set

Inner-splined sizes:

Outer-splined sizes:

332 Hub Resurfacing Kit
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976  8-Piece, 12-Point Metric Axle Nut Socket Set

90703  Dodge Hub Nut Socket

977  Toyota Front Hub Nut Socket

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Wheel and Hub

90700  2-in-1 Dodge and Ford Hub Removal Tool

90701  Dodge Hub Removal Tool

Category continued on the next page »»

SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Wheel and Hub

90702  Ford Hub Remover Adapter

904  Wheel Bearing Tool

94800  Hub Puller

526  Flange Type Axle & Front Wheel Hub Puller

498, Flange Type Puller

75510  16-Piece Master Wheel Locking Nut Key Set

Inner-splined sizes:

Outer-splined sizes:

332 Hub Resurfacing Kit
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SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Wheel and Hub

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Ratchet and Wrenches

16  Quick-Change Wheel Stud Cleaner Kit

906  Finger Bit Driver

90620 90630

90620, 90630   Finger Bit Driver Merchandisers

90620, Finger Bit Driver Merchandiser 
90630, Finger Bit Driver Merchandiser 

100  Master Finger Bit Driver Set

104-03   Finger Socket Driver 3-Pack

102 103

108-BLUE  1/4" Mini Finger Ratchet

109-BLUE  3/8" Finger Mini Ratchet Drive

Category continued on the next page »»

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Ratchet and Wrenches

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Ratchet Accessories

450  Tight Access Drive Wrench

480  1/2" Drive Breaker Bar

668  Pistol Grip LED Lighted Screwdriver

482  90-Degree Gearless Angle Drive (1/4")

483  90 Degree Gearless Angle Drive (3/8")

485  45-Degree Gearless Angle Drive (1/4")

487  Drive Adapter Set

Set of drive adapters that step:
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SUSPENSION AND WHEEL - Wheel and Hub

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Ratchet and Wrenches

16  Quick-Change Wheel Stud Cleaner Kit

906  Finger Bit Driver

90620 90630

90620, 90630   Finger Bit Driver Merchandisers

90620, Finger Bit Driver Merchandiser 
90630, Finger Bit Driver Merchandiser 

100  Master Finger Bit Driver Set

104-03  Finger Socket Driver 3-Pack

102 103

108-BLUE  1/4" Mini Finger Ratchet

109-BLUE  3/8" Finger Mini Ratchet Drive

Category continued on the next page »»

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Ratchet and Wrenches

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Ratchet Accessories

450  Tight Access Drive Wrench

480  1/2" Drive Breaker Bar

668  Pistol Grip LED Lighted Screwdriver

482  90-Degree Gearless Angle Drive (1/4")

483  90 Degree Gearless Angle Drive (3/8")

485  45-Degree Gearless Angle Drive (1/4")

487  Drive Adapter Set

Set of drive adapters that step:
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GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Ratchet Accessories

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Pliers

488  Twin Spin Converter (1/4"-3/8")

489  Twin Spin Drive Converters (3/8"-1/2")

490  Versa-Drive (2-in-1 Adapters)

Contains:
491
492

48100  Master Ratchet Accessory Set

Set Includes: 

52  Oetiker Clamp Pliers

47  Light Bulb Pliers 

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Pliers

59  Hose Clamp Pliers

1016  Snap Ring Pliers Set

Set includes:
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028

58  45-Degree Hose Clamp Pliers

54  Adjustable Indexing Trim Clip Pliers

Category continued on the next page »»

48  Offset Snap Ring Pliers

49  Snap Ring Pliers
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GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Ratchet Accessories

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Pliers

488  Twin Spin Converter (1/4"-3/8")

489  Twin Spin Drive Converters (3/8"-1/2")

490  Versa-Drive (2-in-1 Adapters)

Contains:
491
492

48100  Master Ratchet Accessory Set

Set Includes: 

52  Oetiker Clamp Pliers

47  Light Bulb Pliers 

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Pliers

59  Hose Clamp Pliers

1016  Snap Ring Pliers Set

Set includes:
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028

58  45-Degree Hose Clamp Pliers

54  Adjustable Indexing Trim Clip Pliers

Category continued on the next page »»

48  Offset Snap Ring Pliers

49  Snap Ring Pliers



50 51

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Pliers

16000  Radiator Hose Pinch Off Pliers

16500

16500  Heavy Duty Pinch Off Pliers

934  52-Piece Torx Bit Set
® ® ® ®

®

®

Contains the following:
®

®

®

®

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Torx Tools

933  Master Torx Bit Set

Also Includes: 

932  Torx Socket Set with Holder (Internal)

Includes (available separately): 

439  Stripped Hex Screw Set (Metric)-9 Pc Set

Sizes:

Category continued on the next page »»

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Torx Tools

912  Extra-Long Torx Screwdriver Set

Set Includes: 

917  Tamper-Proof Extra-Long Torx Screwdriver Set

Set Includes: 

935  4-Piece Mortorq Set with Storage Rail

Set includes: 

342  Stripped Hex Bolt Removers, SAE

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Damaged Fasteners

343  Stripped Hex Bolt Removers, Metric
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GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Pliers

16000  Radiator Hose Pinch Off Pliers

16500

16500  Heavy Duty Pinch Off Pliers

934  52-Piece Torx Bit Set
® ® ® ®

®

®

Contains the following:
®

®

®

®

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Torx Tools

933  Master Torx Bit Set

Also Includes: 

932  Torx Socket Set with Holder (Internal)

Includes (available separately): 

439  Stripped Hex Screw Set (Metric)-9 Pc Set

Sizes:

Category continued on the next page »»

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Torx Tools

912  Extra-Long Torx Screwdriver Set

Set Includes: 

917  Tamper-Proof Extra-Long Torx Screwdriver Set

Set Includes: 

935  4-Piece Mortorq Set with Storage Rail

Set includes: 

342  Stripped Hex Bolt Removers, SAE

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Damaged Fasteners

343  Stripped Hex Bolt Removers, Metric



52 53

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Damaged Fasteners

440  Stripped Hex Screw Set (SAE)-8 Pc Set

Sizes:

441  Fluted Screw Extractor Set

Available as individuals:
441-1
441-2
441-3
441-4
441-5

21  4-Piece 9-¾" Hook and Pick Set

22  6-Piece Hook and Pick Set

23  Telescoping Pick Up Tool with 16 lbs. Capacity

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Inspection and Pick Up Tools

438  Spiral Screw Extractor Set

Available as individuals: 
431
432
433
434

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Inspection and Pick Up Tools

25  Telescoping 2" Round Inspection Mirror

27  Telescoping Inspection Mirror

30  Magnetic Pick-Up Tool with 2-½ lbs. Capacity

32  2- " LED Lighted Inspection Mirror 

33  Magnetic Pick-Up Tool and LED Pen Light  

35  Rectangular Inspection Mirror with Rotating LED Light   

39  O-Ring Hook and Pick    

Category continued on the next page »»
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GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Damaged Fasteners

440  Stripped Hex Screw Set (SAE)-8 Pc Set

Sizes:

441  Fluted Screw Extractor Set

Available as individuals:
441-1
441-2
441-3
441-4
441-5

21  4-Piece 9-¾" Hook and Pick Set

22  6-Piece Hook and Pick Set

23  Telescoping Pick Up Tool with 16 lbs. Capacity

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Inspection and Pick Up Tools

438  Spiral Screw Extractor Set

Available as individuals: 
431
432
433
434

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Inspection and Pick Up Tools

25  Telescoping 2" Round Inspection Mirror

27  Telescoping Inspection Mirror

30  Magnetic Pick-Up Tool with 2-½ lbs. Capacity

32  2- " LED Lighted Inspection Mirror

33  Magnetic Pick-Up Tool and LED Pen Light  

35  Rectangular Inspection Mirror with Rotating LED Light   

39  O-Ring Hook and Pick    

Category continued on the next page »»
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GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Inspection and Pick Up Tools

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - General Tools

226  Adjustable Magnetic Pickup Tool

287  Telescoping Magnetic Pickup Tool

627  Hook Scribe

119  Magnetic Bit Rail

264  Parts Cleaning Brush

351  All Purpose Awl

353  Denailer

Category continued on the next page »»

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - General Tools

764  Exhaust Tail Pipe Cutter

767  Ratcheting Tubing PVC Cutter

112  3-Piece Non-Marring Pick Set

878  Ratcheting Chain Wrench

PAINT, BODY, SCRAPERS, AND KNIVES - Trim and Upholstery Tools

113  5-PC. Trim and Panel Clip Tool Set

114  3-Piece XL Clip Lifter Set
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GENERAL HAND TOOLS - Inspection and Pick Up Tools

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - General Tools

226  Adjustable Magnetic Pickup Tool

287  Telescoping Magnetic Pickup Tool

627  Hook Scribe

119  Magnetic Bit Rail

264  Parts Cleaning Brush

351  All Purpose Awl

353  Denailer

Category continued on the next page »»

GENERAL HAND TOOLS - General Tools

764  Exhaust Tail Pipe Cutter

767  Ratcheting Tubing PVC Cutter

112  3-Piece Non-Marring Pick Set

878  Ratcheting Chain Wrench

PAINT, BODY, SCRAPERS, AND KNIVES - Trim and Upholstery Tools

113  5-PC. Trim and Panel Clip Tool Set

114  3-Piece XL Clip Lifter Set
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PAINT, BODY, SCRAPERS, AND KNIVES - Trim and Upholstery Tools

PAINT, BODY, SCRAPERS, AND KNIVES - Clip Pliers

115  27-PC Trim Tool Set

116  3-PC. Mini Pry Bar Set

117  5-PC. Trim Fastener & Molding Remover Set

118  11-PC. Trim Tool Kit

125  Upholstery Tool Set

55  Body Clip Pliers

56  Recessed Body Clip Pliers

PAINT, BODY, SCRAPERS, AND KNIVES - Knives and Scrapers

17  24" Urethane Cut Out Knife

26  18" Urethane Cut Out Knife

536-1

536  Monster Knife

536-1

536-4  Monster Knife 4-Pack Merchandiser

536-1

136  4-PC. Putty Knife Scraper Set

701  Mini Scraper

Also available:
701-30 Merchandiser 
701-50 Merchandiser 

Category continued on the next page »»
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PAINT, BODY, SCRAPERS, AND KNIVES - Trim and Upholstery Tools

PAINT, BODY, SCRAPERS, AND KNIVES - Clip Pliers

115  27-PC Trim Tool Set

116  3-PC. Mini Pry Bar Set

117  5-PC. Trim Fastener & Molding Remover Set

118  11-PC. Trim Tool Kit

125  Upholstery Tool Set

55  Body Clip Pliers

56  Recessed Body Clip Pliers

PAINT, BODY, SCRAPERS, AND KNIVES - Knives and Scrapers

17  24" Urethane Cut Out Knife

26  18" Urethane Cut Out Knife

536-1

536  Monster Knife

536-1

536-4  Monster Knife 4-Pack Merchandiser

536-1

136  4-PC. Putty Knife Scraper Set

701  Mini Scraper

Also available:
701-30 Merchandiser 
701-50 Merchandiser 

Category continued on the next page »»
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PAINT, BODY, SCRAPERS, AND KNIVES - Knives and Scrapers

701-30 and 701-50  Mini-Scraper Merchandisers
701-30 Merchandiser
701-50 Merchandiser 

52600  Scraper Set

Contains:
701
717
747

717  Extended Razor Blade Scraper

Includes:

747  Scraper Mate Sticker Remover

709  Poly Guard Blades

536-700  Mini Razor Knife

536-MERCH

NUMERICAL INDEX

 16 Quick-Change Wheel Stud Cleaner Kit 46
 17 24" Urethane Cut Out Knife 57
 19  Stud Remover 30
 20  Clutch Alignment Tool 28
 21 4-Piece 9-¾" Hook and Pick Set 52
 22 6-Piece Hook and Pick Set 52
 23 Telescoping Pick Up Tool with 16 lbs. Capacity 52
 25 Telescoping 2" Round Inspection Mirror 53
 26  18" Urethane Cut Out Knife 57
 27  Telescoping Inspection Mirror 53
 28 Pilot Bearing Puller with Slide Hammer 28
 29 Blind Hole Puller Set 28
 30  Magnetic Pick-Up Tool with 2-½ lbs. Capacity 53
 31 Pilot Bearing Puller 28
 32 2- " LED Lighted Inspection Mirror 53
 33 Magnetic Pick-Up Tool and LED Pen Light 53
 35 Rectangular Inspection Mirror with Rotating LED Light 53
 39 O-Ring Hook and Pick 53
 47 Light Bulb Pliers 48
 48 Offset Snap Ring Pliers 48
 49 Snap Ring Pliers 48
 52 Oetiker Clamp Pliers 48
 54 Adjustable Indexing Trim Clip Pliers 49
 55 Body Clip Pliers 56
 56 Recessed Body Clip Pliers 56
 58 45-Degree Hose Clamp Pliers 49
 59 Hose Clamp Pliers 49
 62 Brake Fluid Tester (DOT 4 only) 35
 63 Window Tint Meter 22
 64 High-Energy Ignition Tester 19
 65 Noid Light Set 19
 66 Universal Brake Fluid Tester (DOT 3/DOT 4/DOT 5.1) 35
 69  Amp Alert 22
 70 Heavy-Duty Circuit Tester 22
 72 Amp Hound 2 23
 73 Ripple Quick Tester 23
 74 “The Original” Amp Hound 22
 76 Deluxe 12-Volt and 24-Volt Relay Tester 23
 78 LCD Test Light for 6V, 12V, 24V Systems 22
 81 Logic Light Circuit Tester 22

16
17
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
35
39
47
48
49
52
54
55
56
58
59
62
63
64
65
66
69
70
72
73
74
76
78
81

 Part No. Desc. Page
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84 WIFI Borescope 23
100 Master Finger Bit Driver Set 46

104-03 Finger Socket Driver 3-Pack 46
108-BLUE 1/4" Mini Finger Ratchet 46
109-BLUE 3/8" Finger Mini Ratchet Drive 46

112 3-Piece Non-Marring Pick Set 55
113 5-PC. Trim and Panel Clip Tool Set 55
114 3-Piece XL Clip Lifter Set 55
115 27-PC Trim Tool Set 56
116 3-PC. Mini Pry Bar Set 56
117 5-PC. Trim Fastener & Molding Remover Set 56
118 11-PC. Trim Tool Kit 56
119 Magnetic Bit Rail 54
125 Upholstery Tool Set 56

 Two & Three Jaw Combination Pullers 26
135 Ford Radio Remover Tool 24
136 Putty Knife Scraper Set 57
142 Antenna & Radio Socket Set 24
151 Mini Tubing Cutter 39
153 Metric Double Flaring Tool  38

 In-Line Flaring Tools 37
157 Constant Pressure Tube Cutter (Tubing sizes from 3/16" to 7/8") 39
158 Large Constant Pressure Tube Cutter (Tubing sizes from 1/8" to 1-1/8") 39
159 Mini-Mini Constant Tube Cutter 39
160 Brake Line Flaring Tool 38

 In-Line Flaring Tools 37
 Double Flaring Tool 38
 In-Line Flaring Tools 37

165 Master Flaring Tool Kit 37
166 Hydraulic In-Line Flaring Tool 37
169 Double Deburr Tool 40
171 Ford 6.0L Diesel Head Bolt Adapter 14
182 Tie Rod End Tool 42
184 Ball Joint Separator 42
185 Front End-Service Kit 42
186 Pitman Arm Puller 42
187 Steering Wheel Puller 26
188 Outer Tie Rod Puller 42
189 Harmonic Balancer Puller 28
192 Pulley Puller 26

NUMERICAL INDEX NUMERICAL INDEX

194 Tie Rod End Puller 42
195 Power Steering Pump Remover & Installer Kit 14
196 Ball Joint Removal and Installation Kit 42
197 Ball Joint Super Set 41
198 Subaru Crank Pulley Tool 17
199 Heavy-Duty U-Joint Puller 27
200 Torsion Bar Unload Tool 40
226 Adjustable Magnetic Pickup Tool 54

Two-Jaw Pullers 25
Two-Jaw Pullers 25

244TNZ 4-Piece Heater Hose Disconnect Set 13
253 Fuel Tank Locking Ring Tool 20
264 Parts Cleaning Brush 54
287 Telescoping Magnetic Pickup Tool 54
291 Truck & Tractor Filter Pliers 31

297 and 298 Filter Pliers 31
297 and 298 Filter Pliers 31

302 Adjustable Filter Pliers 31
332 Hub Resurfacing Kit 45
342 Stripped Hex Bolt Removers, SAE 51
343 Stripped Hex Bolt Removers, Metric 51
351 All Purpose Awl 54
353 Denailer 54
357 Disc Brake & Small Engine Hone 35
358 Disc Brake & Caliper Hone 35
360 Engine Cylinder Hone, 2"-7" 13
361 Replacement Stone Medium Grit, 220-240 Grit, Set of Three 13

361-01 Replacement Stone Fine Grit, 400 Grit, Set of Three 13
361-02 Replacement Stone Coarse Grit, 100 Grit, Set of Three 13

362 Adjustable Brake Cylinder Hone 36
364 Parking Brake Tool 37
386 Harmonic Balancer Puller 14
438 Spiral Screw Extractor Set 52
439 Stripped Hex Screw Set (Metric)-9 Pc Set 51
440 Stripped Hex Screw Set (SAE)-8 Pc Set 52
441 Fluted Screw Extractor Set 52
450 Tight Access Drive Wrench 47
480 Extendable 1/2" Drive Breaker Bar 47
482 90-Degree Gearless Angle Drive (1/4") 47
483 90 Degree Gearless Angle Drive (3/8") 47

Part No. Desc. Page Part No. Desc. Page

84
100

104-03
108-BLUE
109-BLUE

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
125
134
135
136
142
151
153
154
157
158
159
160
161
163
164
165
166
169
171
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
192

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
226
237
240

244TNZ
253
264
287
291
297
298
302
332
342
343
351
353
357
358
360
361

361-01
361-02

362
364
386
438
439
440
441
450
480
482
483
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84 WIFI Borescope 23
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104-03 Finger Socket Driver 3-Pack 46
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159 Mini-Mini Constant Tube Cutter 39
160 Brake Line Flaring Tool 38

In-Line Flaring Tools 37
Double Flaring Tool 38
In-Line Flaring Tools 37

165 Master Flaring Tool Kit 37
166 Hydraulic In-Line Flaring Tool 37
169 Double Deburr Tool 40
171 Ford 6.0L Diesel Head Bolt Adapter 14
182 Tie Rod End Tool 42
184 Ball Joint Separator 42
185 Front End-Service Kit 42
186 Pitman Arm Puller 42
187 Steering Wheel Puller 26
188 Outer Tie Rod Puller 42
189 Harmonic Balancer Puller 28
192 Pulley Puller 26

NUMERICAL INDEX NUMERICAL INDEX

194 Tie Rod End Puller 42
195 Power Steering Pump Remover & Installer Kit 14
196 Ball Joint Removal and Installation Kit 42
197 Ball Joint Super Set 41
198 Subaru Crank Pulley Tool 17
199 Heavy-Duty U-Joint Puller 27
200 Torsion Bar Unload Tool 40
226 Adjustable Magnetic Pickup Tool 54

 Two-Jaw Pullers 25
 Two-Jaw Pullers 25

244TNZ 4-Piece Heater Hose Disconnect Set 13
253 Fuel Tank Locking Ring Tool 20
264 Parts Cleaning Brush 54
287 Telescoping Magnetic Pickup Tool 54
291 Truck & Tractor Filter Pliers 31

297 and 298 Filter Pliers 31
297 and 298 Filter Pliers 31

302 Adjustable Filter Pliers 31
332 Hub Resurfacing Kit 45
342 Stripped Hex Bolt Removers, SAE 51
343 Stripped Hex Bolt Removers, Metric 51
351 All Purpose Awl 54
353 Denailer 54
357 Disc Brake & Small Engine Hone 35
358 Disc Brake & Caliper Hone 35
360 Engine Cylinder Hone, 2"-7" 13
361 Replacement Stone Medium Grit, 220-240 Grit, Set of Three 13

361-01 Replacement Stone Fine Grit, 400 Grit, Set of Three 13
361-02 Replacement Stone Coarse Grit, 100 Grit, Set of Three 13

362 Adjustable Brake Cylinder Hone 36
364 Parking Brake Tool 37
386 Harmonic Balancer Puller 14
438 Spiral Screw Extractor Set 52
439 Stripped Hex Screw Set (Metric)-9 Pc Set 51
440 Stripped Hex Screw Set (SAE)-8 Pc Set 52
441 Fluted Screw Extractor Set 52
450 Tight Access Drive Wrench 47
480 Extendable 1/2" Drive Breaker Bar 47
482 90-Degree Gearless Angle Drive (1/4") 47
483 90 Degree Gearless Angle Drive (3/8") 47
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 485  45-Degree Gearless Angle Drive (1/4") 47
 487  Drive Adapter Set 47
 488  Twin Spin Converter (1/4"-3/8") 48
 489  Twin Spin Drive Converters (3/8"-1/2") 48
 490  Versa-Drive (2-in-1 Adapters) 48
 497 Heavy Duty Yoke Puller 27
 499 Ford 7.3L Diesel Rear Main Seal and Sleeve Removal and Installation Kit 14
 501 7-Ton Bar Type Puller Bearing Separator Set 25
 502 5-Ton Bar Type Bearing Separator Pusher and Puller Set 25
 503 Bearing Splitter 25
 504 Bushing Driver Set 43
 506 Adjustable Bearing Pusher & Installer 28
 508 Small Bearing Splitter 25
 509 Medium Bearing Splitter 25
 510 Coil Spring Compressor 41
 511 Large Bearing Splitter 25
 512 Macpherson Strut Tool 41
 513 Master Macpherson Strut Tool Set 41
 526 Flange Type Axle & Front Wheel Hub Puller 45
 536  Monster Knife 57
 536-4 Monster Knife 4-Pack Merchandiser 57
 536-700 Mini Razor Knife 58
 549 Battery Terminal Clamp Spreader 24
 553 Heavy-Duty Battery Post & Terminal End Brush 24
 610 Diesel Exhaust Fluid Tester 33
 611 17-Piece Electrical Back Probe Kit 21
 612  Universal Ignition Spark Tester 20
 613 20-Piece Electrical Back Probe Kit 21
 627 Hook Scribe 53
 641 Piston Ring Compressor Set 13
 668  Pistol Grip LED Lighted Screwdriver 47
 683  Master Disconnect Set 20
 684 Line Quick Disconnect Tools 20
 689 Fuel Line Plier 20
 693 Ignition Point Files 20 
 700 Universal Brake Pad Spreader 34
 701 Mini Scraper 57
  Mini-Scraper Merchandisers 58
  Mini-Scraper Merchandisers 58
 702 Disc Brake Pad Spreader 34

 709 Poly Guard Blades 58
 717 Extended Razor Blade Scraper 58
 722 Disc Brake Piston Remover 34
 723 Combination 2-Pin and 3-Pin Caliper Piston Rewind Tool 34
 724 Brake Caliper Turn Back Tool Set 34
 725 2-Pin Brake Rewind Tool 34
 726 3-Pin Brake Rewind Tool 34
 727 Universal Caliper Turn and Push-Back Tool 34
 730 Magnetic Belt Holder 12
 734 “The Grabber” Serpentine Belt Tool 12
 735  Euro Stretch Belt Installation Tool 12
 736 Stretch Belt Installation Tool 12
 737 Subaru Stretch Belt Installer 12
 738 Serpentine Belt Tool 12
 747 Scraper Mate Sticker Remover 58
 750 22-Piece ADP Kit 24
 751 GM Thermostat Wrench 13
 752 Variable Pin Spanner Wrench 14
 754 3-in-1 Subaru Sprocket Tool 16
 756 5-Piece Alternator Service Bit Set 24
 758 Heavy-Duty Tubing Bender 40
 762  Sub-Compact Brake Cylinder Hone 35
 763 Replacement Stones 35
 764 Exhaust Tail Pipe Cutter 55
 767 Ratcheting Tubing PVC Cutter 55
 785, 788, 789, 791  Cup-Type Oil Filter Wrenches 32
 785, 788, 789, 791  Cup-Type Oil Filter Wrenches 32
 785, 788, 789, 791  Cup-Type Oil Filter Wrenches 32
 785, 788, 789, 791  Cup-Type Oil Filter Wrenches 32
 803 Heavy-Duty Filter Strap Wrench 32
 814 All-Size Filter Strap Wrench 32
 839 6-Piece 4WD Locknut Socket Set 43
 841 11-Piece Oxygen Sensor Socket Set 18
 841-11 Sensor Thread Chaser (M18 x 1.5) 18
 842 7-Piece Oxygen Sensor Socket Set 19
 843 Oxygen Sensor Wrench 19
 844 6 and 12-Point Flex O2 Wrench 19
 855  Brake Bleeder Tank 36
 878 Ratcheting Chain Wrench 55
 891, 892, 893  Heavy-Duty Truck Oil Filter Wrenches 31
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891, 892, 893 Heavy-Duty Truck Oil Filter Wrenches 31
891, 892, 893 Heavy-Duty Truck Oil Filter Wrenches 31

904  Wheel Bearing Tool 45
905 Light-Duty U-Joint Puller 27
906 Finger Bit Driver 46
907 Intermediate U-Joint Puller 27
912 Extra-Long Torx Screwdriver Set 51
917 Tamper-Proof Extra-Long Torx Screwdriver Set 51
932 Torx Socket Set with Holder (Internal) 50
933 Master Torx Bit Set 50
934 52-Piece Torx Bit Set 50
935 4-Piece Mortorq Set with Storage Rail 51
946 Two-Jaw Pullers 25
946 Two-Jaw Pullers 25
946 Two-Jaw Pullers 25

 Inner Tie Rod Removal Tool 43
947 Heavy-Duty Inner Tie Rod Wrench 43
956 Two & Three Jaw Combination Pullers 26
956 Two & Three Jaw Combination Pullers 26
956 Two & Three Jaw Combination Pullers 26
956 Two & Three Jaw Combination Pullers 26

 9-Way Slide Hammer Puller Set 25
957 Adjustable Puller 26
966  8-Piece, 6-Point Axle Nut Socket Set 43
967 4-In-1 Swivel Oil Filter Wrench 30
976 8-Piece, 12-Point Metric Axle Nut Socket Set 44
977 Toyota Front Hub Nut Socket 44
980 Crank-Bolt Socket Set 15
987 Heavy-Duty Three-Legged Filter Wrench 33
988 Three-Legged Filter Wrench 33

989, 991 Swivel Truck Filter Wrenches 31
989, 991 Swivel Truck Filter Wrenches 31

 Swivel Oil Filter Wrenches 30
 Swivel Oil Filter Wrenches 30
 Swivel Oil Filter Wrenches 30

996 Oil Filter Socket Set 33
 Swivel Oil Filter Wrenches 30

1016 Snap Ring Pliers Set 49
7541 Subaru Hex Bit 17
16000 Radiator Hose Pinch Off Pliers 50

16500 Heavy Duty Pinch Off Pliers 50
18510 Bolt Retained Bearing Cup Installer 27
20200 Magnetic Bearing Cup Installer 27
24700 One Person Brake Bleeder Tool 36
29200 Large and Small Filter Pliers Set 32
29900 Jumbo Filter Pliers 31
32300 Adjustable 2"-5" Cylinder Hone Deglazer 13
33000 Multi-Hone Set 36
36700 2-In-1 S-Cam Brake Tool 36
38000 Ratcheting Harmonic Balancer Puller 16
38100 Ford and Mazda Crankshaft Holder 16
38110 Ford Harmonic Balancer Holder 16
38200 4-Piece Oil Plug Remover 33
38400 Drain Plug Repair Kit 33
38500 Master Harmonic Balancer & Pulley Installer 15
38700 Long Reach Harmonic Balancer and Pulley Installer 15
38710 Ford® Ecoboost® Long Reach Harmonic Balancer Installer 15
38800 Harmonic Balancer Installer 16
38100 Ford and Mazda Crankshaft Holder 16
38110 Ford Harmonic Balancer Holder 16
38900 Two Valve Ford Triton Spark Plug Thread Repair Kit 17
39100 Ford Triton Spark Plug Extractor 17
39200 Ford Triton Spark Plug Porcelain Extractor 17
39300 Three Valve Ford Triton Insert Kit 18
39500 Ford Triton Broken Spark Plug and Electrode Removal Set 18
48100 Master Ratchet Accessory Set 48
49500 Body Dent & Seal Puller 28
49600 Seal Puller 29
49700 14-Piece Light-Duty Slide Hammer and Puller Set 26
52600 Scraper Set 58
55000 11-Piece Deutsch Terminal Service Kit 21
55004 Open Barrel Crimping Pliers 21
55005 Terminal Crimping Pliers 21
55100 6-Piece Deutsch Terminal Service Kit 21
75510 16-Piece Master Wheel Locking Nut Key Set 45
75902 Tube Bend Mirror Adaptors 40
82700 Metric Bubble Flaring Kit 38
82800 SAE Tube Flaring Kit 38
82900  SAE and Metric Tube Flaring Kit 39
90200 Master Spring Compressor Set 41
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 891, 892, 893  Heavy-Duty Truck Oil Filter Wrenches 31
 891, 892, 893  Heavy-Duty Truck Oil Filter Wrenches 31
 904  Wheel Bearing Tool 45
 905 Light-Duty U-Joint Puller 27
 906 Finger Bit Driver 46
 907 Intermediate U-Joint Puller 27
 912 Extra-Long Torx Screwdriver Set 51
 917 Tamper-Proof Extra-Long Torx Screwdriver Set 51
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 967 4-In-1 Swivel Oil Filter Wrench 30
 976 8-Piece, 12-Point Metric Axle Nut Socket Set 44
 977 Toyota Front Hub Nut Socket 44
 980 Crank-Bolt Socket Set 15
 987 Heavy-Duty Three-Legged Filter Wrench 33
 988 Three-Legged Filter Wrench 33
 989, 991 Swivel Truck Filter Wrenches 31
 989, 991 Swivel Truck Filter Wrenches 31
  Swivel Oil Filter Wrenches 30
  Swivel Oil Filter Wrenches 30
  Swivel Oil Filter Wrenches 30
 996 Oil Filter Socket Set 33
  Swivel Oil Filter Wrenches 30
 1016 Snap Ring Pliers Set 49
 7541 Subaru Hex Bit 17
 16000 Radiator Hose Pinch Off Pliers 50
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 20200 Magnetic Bearing Cup Installer 27
 24700 One Person Brake Bleeder Tool 36
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 38900 Two Valve Ford Triton Spark Plug Thread Repair Kit 17
 39100 Ford Triton Spark Plug Extractor 17
 39200 Ford Triton Spark Plug Porcelain Extractor 17
 39300 Three Valve Ford Triton Insert Kit 18
 39500 Ford Triton Broken Spark Plug and Electrode Removal Set 18
 48100 Master Ratchet Accessory Set 48
 49500 Body Dent & Seal Puller 28
 49600 Seal Puller 29
 49700 14-Piece Light-Duty Slide Hammer and Puller Set 26
 52600 Scraper Set 58
 55000 11-Piece Deutsch Terminal Service Kit 21
 55004 Open Barrel Crimping Pliers 21
 55005 Terminal Crimping Pliers 21
 55100 6-Piece Deutsch Terminal Service Kit 21
 75510 16-Piece Master Wheel Locking Nut Key Set 45
 75902 Tube Bend Mirror Adaptors 40
 82700 Metric Bubble Flaring Kit 38
 82800 SAE Tube Flaring Kit 38
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 90200  Master Spring Compressor Set 41
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90620, 90630 Finger Bit Driver Merchandisers 46
90620, 90630 Finger Bit Driver Merchandisers 46

90700 2-in-1 Dodge and Ford Hub Removal Tool 44
90701 Dodge Hub Removal Tool 44
90702 Ford Hub Remover Adapter 45
90703 Dodge Hub Nut Socket 44
91000 Coil Spring Clamps 41
91300 Floor-Mounted, 2,200 lbs. Spring Compressor 40
91800 Rear Axle Bearing Puller Set 29
94800 Hub Puller 45

 In-Line Dowel Pin Puller Set 29
 In-Line Dowel Pin Puller Set 29
 In-Line Dowel Pin Puller Set 29

95500 and 95550  SAE Stud Extractor Set 29
95500 and 95550  SAE Stud Extractor Set 29

95600 SAE Stud Removal and Installation Set 30
95700 Metric Stud Removal and Installation Set 30
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Learn more about engine service tools on our website.

https://www.carid.com/engine-service-tools.html



